
Ring 1 - Small Ring Judge: Gabby Hooten

Time # Rider Horse County

Class 148- Senior Training Level Test 3
10:00 175 Madelyn Watkins Elle's Bells Hanover
10:06 228 Ashleigh Dillon Old Money Accomack
10:12 354 Mandy Bramhall Ever So Clever Loudoun
10:18 187 Amanda Purcell Ruby Country Chesapeake

Class 142- Junior Intro Level Test C
10:24 330 Abigail Fioramonti April Loudoun
10:30 383 Teagan Jackson Knockn Down Dominoes Chesapeake
10:36 425 Lacy Barlow Wild Cherry Blossom Accomack

Class 184 - Senior Intro Test A 
10:42 50 Sophia Stoernell Miraggio Fauquier
10:48 339 Sydney Hudson Kelvanized Steel Dinwiddie
10:54 9 Autumn Thomas Marsh Run Aqua Vita Fauquier
11:00 192 Abigail Moats Sam I Am Bedford
11:06 202 Lina Prillaman Duncan Roanoke

Class 143- Junior Training Level Test 1
11:12 190 Waverly Hillman Madeira Westmoreland
11:18 330 Abigail Fioramonti April Loudoun
11:24 383 Teagan Jackson Knockn Down Dominoes Chesapeake
11:30 425 Lacy Barlow Wild Cherry Blossom Accomack

Class 144- Junior Training Level Test 2
11:36 114 Lottie Crawford Get It In Ink Hanover
11:42 190 Waverly Hillman Madeira Westmoreland

Break



Class 183- Junior Intro Test A
12:06 333 Madison Jordan Tori Bedford
12:12 358 Maura Finnegan Devon Bedford

Class 186 - Senior Intro Test B
12:18 50 Sophia Stoernell Miraggio Fauquier
12:24 339 Sydney Hudson Kelvanized Steel Dinwiddie
12:30 192 Abigail Moats Sam I Am Bedford
12:36 9 Autumn Thomas Marsh Run Aqua Vita Fauquier
12:42 202 Lina Prillaman Duncan Roanoke

Class 145- Junior Traning Level Test 3
12:48 114 Lottie Crawford Get It In Ink Hanover

Class 185 - Junior Intro Test B
12:54 333 Madison Jordan Tori Bedford

1:00 358 Maura Finnegan Devon Bedford

Ring 2 - Large Arena Judge: Nicky Vogel

Class 150- Senior Test of Choice - First Level Test 2
10:00 272 Hannah Joy Rice Page3Girl Accomack

Class 146- Senior Traning Level Test 1
10:08 30 Ella Teets Dunny's Girl Mary Hanover
10:15 251 Sophie Teets Gemma Star Hanover
10:22 14 Gloria Cornish Hope Montgomery
10:29 380 Hannah Beaver Slew Me Albemarle
10:36 234 Riley Carr M M Gracie Roanoke
10:43 247 Elise Bale Misty's Thunderstome Accomack
10:50 377 Kate Fisher Cyber Billy Fairfax
10:57 340 Robin Austin Eddie Bedford
11:04 385 Dawn Cornish Two Bars Smokin Red Montgomery



11:11 59 Sophia Gaither Son of a Bob Montgomery
11:18 129 Emma Packett Atherton Westmoreland
11:25 101 Lili Gustafson Snowcone Clarke
11:32 346 Stephanie Cordell Codename Toby Loudoun

Class 149- Senior First Level Test 1
11:39 272 Hannah Joy Rice Page3Girl Accomack
11:47 98 Madelyn Sokol Al Marahs Gypsy Royale Virginia Beach
11:55 140 Samantha St. George Poker Run Virginia Beach

Break

Class 147- Senior Traning Level Test 2
1:00 175 Madelyn Watkins Elle's Bells Hanover
1:08 30 Ella Teets Dunny's Girl Mary Hanover
1:16 14 Gloria Cornish Hope Montgomery
1:24 251 Sophie Teets Gemma Star Hanover
1:32 380 Hannah Beaver Slew Me Albemarle
1:40 228 Ashleigh Dillon Old Money Accomack
1:48 234 Riley Carr M M Gracie Roanoke
1:56 377 Kate Fisher Cyber Billy Fairfax
2:04 340 Robin Austin Eddie Bedford
2:12 385 Dawn Cornish Two Bars Smokin Red Montgomery
2:20 59 Sophia Gaither Son of a Bob Montgomery
2:28 354 Mandy Bramhall Ever So Clever Loudoun
2:36 247 Elise Bale Misty's Thunderstome Accomack
2:44 101 Lili Gustafson Snowcone Clarke
2:52 98 Madelyn Sokol Al Marahs Gypsy Royale Virginia Beach
3:00 140 Samantha St. George Poker Run Virginia Beach
3:08 187 Amanda Purcell Ruby Country Chesapeake
3:16 129 Emma Packett Atherton Westmoreland
3:24 346 Stephanie Cordell Codename Toby Loudoun
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